ONLY GOURMET

Buderim, Qld

Bringing Only Gourmet products exclusively from South Australia and Tasmania, to

ORDERS DUE WED 24th OCTOBER

Barossa Fine Foods Christmas Products 2018

PLU
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750
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755
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758

556

6064

560

561

4661
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Product Name

Roasted Pork Loin with Apple & Dates

Roasted Porchetta (Standom)

Free Range Roast Honey & Macadamia Chicken
Roast Turkey Breast with Pistachio & Fig

Roast Ducken with Pistachio & Preserved Lemon
Farmhouse Roasted Turkey

Roast Duck Morello

Three Bird Roast Turducken

Oven Roasted Maple & Orange Ham

Gypsy Ham Mini

WHOLE Ham on Bone

HALF Ham on Bone

HALF No Added Nitrite Ham on Bone

HALF Free Range Ham on Bone

p 0412785887
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ourmet1@gmail.com

w  www.OnlyGourmet.com.au

Size
1.5-2kg
1.5-2kg

1.6kg
1.5-2kg
1.3-1.6kg
2.5kg

Tkg
3-3.5kg
2.5-3kg

0.9kg

9.5-10.5kg

5-6kg
5-6kg

5-6kg

Price/Kg
$21.00
$21.00
$19.95
$32.95
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.95
$19.95
$18.95
$12.60
$12.60
$14.95

$16.95

*All fillings / stuffings are made with gluten-free (GF) bread crumbs.

CUSTOMER NAME:

PHONE:

Order
Quantity

DISPATCH DATE: (Delivering from Mon 3rd Dec)
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CHRISTMAS ROASTS

ROASTED PORK LOIN WITH
APPLE & DATES (610)

Marinated and stuffed with pork mince,
gluten free breadcrumbs, thyme, pepper,
garlic, apples and dates.

ROASTED PORCHETTA (6085)
Marinated and seasoned with fennel,
thyme, sage, cracked pepper and garlic.

FREE RANGE ROAST HONEY

& MACADAMIA CHICKEN (759)
Boneless free range chicken, with a chicken
breast centre filled with a chicken mince,
gluten free breadcrumbs, honey and
macadamia stuffing.

ROAST DUCKEN WITH PISTACHIO
AND PRESERVED LEMON (754)
Whole boneless free range chicken with a
chicken breast centre encased in a whole
boneless duck, stuffed with chicken mince,
gluten free breadcrumbs, pistachio and
preserved lemon.

PRE-COOKED & READY TO RE-HEAT OR EXCELLENT SERVED COLD

ROAST TURKEY BREAST

WITH PISTACHIO & FIG (750)

Free range, stuffed with chicken mince, gluten
free breadcrumbs, onions, chives, pepper,
pistachio & figs.

FARMHOUSE ROASTED TURKEY (755)
Free Range, boneless turkey stuffed with
chicken mince, gluten free breadcrumbs,
farmhouse fresh herbs and a chicken breast
centre.

ROASTED DUCK MORELLO (757)
Boneless duck with a chicken mince and
chicken breast centre, stuffed with gluten free
breadcrumbs, morello cherries, bacon, leeks,
sage and oregano.

THREE BIRD ROAST TURDUCKEN (758)
Pure Indulgence. Three boneless birds (FR
Turkey, Duck & FR Chicken) layered with

" stuffings of chicken mince and gluten free

breadcrumbs. One stuffing with subtle herbs,
the other dried cranberry & apple.

HAND CRAFTED CHRISTMAS HAMS

OVEN ROASTED MAPLE &
ORANGE HAM (556)

Full boneless leg infused with our own
maple and orange reduction.

NO ADDED NITRITE HAM ON
BONE - HALF (4661)

Made using our own nitrite free brine
and naturally smoked with beechwood.

GYPSY HAM - MINI (6064)
A full muscle smoked leg ham coated
in an onion and garlic mix.

FREE RANGE HAM ON BONE - HALF (562)
Using Certified Australian Free Range pork, we

naturally double smoke using real wood chips
& our 30 year old family recipe.

AUSTRALIAN

Pork

DOUBLE SMOKED HAM ON BONE
FULL (s60) HALF (561)

Naturally double smoked with real wood chips, our
leg ham on the bone is created using our 30 year old
recipe. Awarded best ham on bone in Australia
2017/18 by the Australian Pork Industry.

*All fillings / stuffings are made with gluten-free (GF) bread crumbs.



