p 0412 785 887

onlygourmet1@gmail.com

w www.OnlyGourmet.com.au

Bringing Only Gourmet products exclusively from South Australia and Tasmania, to

ORDERS DUE WED 24th OCTOBER

Barossa Fine Foods Christmas Products 2018

PLU	Product Name	Size	Price/Kg	Order Quantity
610	Roasted Pork Loin with Apple & Dates	1.5-2kg	\$21.00	
6085	Roasted Porchetta (Standom)	1.5-2kg	\$21.00	
759	Free Range Roast Honey & Macadamia Chicken	1.6kg	\$19.95	
750	Roast Turkey Breast with Pistachio & Fig	1.5-2kg	\$32.95	
754	Roast Ducken with Pistachio & Preserved Lemon	1.3-1.6kg	\$29.50	
755	Farmhouse Roasted Turkey	2.5kg	\$29.50	
757	Roast Duck Morello	1kg	\$29.50	
758	Three Bird Roast Turducken	3-3.5kg	\$29.95	
556	Oven Roasted Maple & Orange Ham	2.5-3kg	\$19.95	
6064	Gypsy Ham Mini	0.9kg	\$18.95	
560	WHOLE Ham on Bone	9.5-10.5kg	\$12.60	
561	HALF Ham on Bone	5-6kg	\$12.60	
4661	HALF <u>No Added Nitrite</u> Ham on Bone	5-6kg	\$14.95	
562	HALF Free Range Ham on Bone	5-6kg	\$16.95	

*All fillings / stuffings are made with gluten-free (GF) bread crumbs.

CUSTOMER NAME:	
PHONE:	DISPATCH DATE: (Delivering from Mon 3rd Dec)

CHRISTMAS ROASTS

PRE-COOKED & READY TO RE-HEAT OR EXCELLENT SERVED COLD



ROASTED PORK LOIN WITH APPLE & DATES (610)

Marinated and stuffed with pork mince, gluten free breadcrumbs, thyme, pepper, garlic, apples and dates.



ROAST TURKEY BREAST WITH PISTACHIO & FIG (750)

Free range, stuffed with chicken mince, gluten free breadcrumbs, onions, chives, pepper, pistachio & figs.



ROASTED PORCHETTA (6085)

Marinated and seasoned with fennel, thyme, sage, cracked pepper and garlic.



FARMHOUSE ROASTED TURKEY (755)

Free Range, boneless turkey stuffed with chicken mince, gluten free breadcrumbs, farmhouse fresh herbs and a chicken breast centre.



FREE RANGE ROAST HONEY S MACADAMIA CHICKEN (759)

Boneless free range chicken, with a chicken breast centre filled with a chicken mince, gluten free breadcrumbs, honey and macadamia stuffing.



ROASTED DUCK MORELLO (757)

Boneless duck with a chicken mince and chicken breast centre, stuffed with gluten free breadcrumbs, morello cherries, bacon, leeks, sage and oregano.



ROAST DUCKEN WITH PISTACHIO AND PRESERVED LEMON (754)

Whole boneless free range chicken with a chicken breast centre encased in a whole boneless duck, stuffed with chicken mince, gluten free breadcrumbs, pistachio and preserved lemon.



THREE BIRD ROAST TURDUCKEN (758)

Pure Indulgence. Three boneless birds (FR Turkey, Duck & FR Chicken) layered with stuffings of chicken mince and gluten free breadcrumbs. One stuffing with subtle herbs, the other dried cranberry & apple.





OVEN ROASTED MAPLE & **ORANGE HAM (556)**

Full boneless leg infused with our own maple and orange reduction.



NO ADDED NITRITE HAM ON **BONE - HALF (4661)**

Made using our own nitrite free brine and naturally smoked with beechwood.



GYPSY HAM - MINI (6064)

A full muscle smoked leg ham coated in an onion and garlic mix.



FREE RANGE HAM ON BONE - HALF (562)

Using Certified Australian Free Range pork, we naturally double smoke using real wood chips & our 30 year old family recipe.



FULL (560) HALF (561)

Naturally double smoked with real wood chips, our leg ham on the bone is created using our 30 year old recipe. Awarded best ham on bone in Australia 2017/18 by the Australian Pork Industry.